
Staff Contact Details 

Ms Goggins msgoggins@belcarrans.ie 
Ms Noone msnoone@belcarrans.ie 
Mr Byrne mrbyrne@belcarrans.ie 
Mrs Moran mrsmoran@belcarrans.ie 
Mrs Higgins mrshiggins@belcarrans.ie 
Ms Broderick msbroderick@belcarrans.ie 
Mr Langan mrlangan@belcarrans.ie 
Ms Alyssa Higgins mshiggins@belcarrans.ie 
Ms Ciara Higgins mschiggins@belcarrans.ie 
Mrs Nyland marynyland@belcarrans.ie 
Ms Jennings patriciajennings@belcarrans.ie 

 


